

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 8488 of 2022****D.P. VIPRA COLLEGE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

26/11/2025	<p>Mr. Sameer Oraon, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, learned PL for the State.</p> <p>As prayed, list the case along with WPS Nos. 3804 of 2020 and 4032 of 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
Pawan	